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EVENT 101 Boys 100m IM             
BOYS 08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. James Newton 03/03/07 Wigan   2:05.55      1:00.12 
 
BOYS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Liam Carey 13/06/05 Wigan   1:24.11        37.76 
2. Jake Dawber 22/03/05 Wigan   1:31.63        42.52 
3. Riley Dickinson 12/03/06 Wigan   1:36.37        46.74 
4. Jakob Rotheram 28/04/05 Wigan   1:47.04        49.25 
5. Harry Fitzsimons 26/10/05 Wigan   1:52.45        53.96 
6. Joshua Phillips 15/03/06 Wigan   1:54.20        54.18 
7. Daniel Shaw 24/07/06 Wigan   1:55.09        57.42 
8. Charlie Collins 20/02/06 Wigan   1:56.28        52.99 
9. William Littlefair 30/05/06 Wigan   1:57.68        54.78 
10. Joseph Booth 08/07/06 Wigan   2:00.10      1:00.60 
11. William Cullen 05/03/05 Wigan   2:01.36        55.17 
12. Patrick Achilles 05/01/05 Wigan   2:02.60        56.93 
 
BOYS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Samuel Briscoe 26/03/03 Wigan   1:18.03        38.85 
2. Connor Fletcher 22/10/04 Wigan   1:27.85        42.44 
3. Jacob Scott 26/07/04 Wigan   1:28.61        42.86 
4. Finley Littlefair 02/01/04 Wigan   1:29.81        40.72 
5. Austin Murphy 22/02/04 Wigan   2:01.84      1:01.36 
 
BOYS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Matthew Holliday 17/08/01 Wigan   1:18.02        36.67 
2. Steven Newton 14/06/02 Wigan   1:18.38        35.77 
3. Joe Southern 18/07/02 Wigan   1:20.91        37.80 
4. Benjamin Scott 12/02/01 Wigan   1:21.43        35.73 
5. Jake Partington 31/07/02 Wigan   1:22.93        39.37 
 
BOYS 15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Connor Birch 02/12/99 Wigan   1:17.90        35.26 
2. Rob Brew 27/09/00 Wigan   1:19.26        36.83 
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EVENT 101 Girls 100m IM             
GIRLS 08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Ella Wadsworth 01/06/07 Wigan   1:56.06        58.57 
2. Millie Webber 25/11/07 Wigan   2:01.48        58.42 
3. Leila MORRIS 03/01/07 Wigan   2:13.04        59.49 
4. Sienna Quane 02/09/08 Wigan   2:20.90      1:06.99 
5. Rose McConnell 05/07/07 Wigan   2:23.42      1:08.48 
 
GIRLS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Freya Padgett 22/05/05 Wigan   1:31.15        41.60 
2. Chloe Shaw 19/03/05 Wigan   1:33.27        43.43 
3. Georgiana Bot 22/05/05 Wigan   1:33.73        44.48 
4. Emily Edwards 06/06/05 Wigan   1:34.09        45.43 
5. Bryony Archer 02/03/05 Wigan   1:35.48        45.14 
6. Lily Lamb-Piercy 26/12/05 Wigan   1:37.82        46.19 
7. Harriet Meakin 16/06/05 Wigan   1:41.38        46.38 
8. Lillie Cummings 30/09/05 Wigan   1:45.29        52.47 
9. Isabel O'Grady 24/03/06 Wigan   1:46.96        48.94 
10. Elizabeth Anglesea 04/03/05 Wigan   1:51.52        54.86 
11. Emily Doxey 05/07/05 Wigan   1:54.93        54.19 
12. Jenae Quane 12/05/06 Wigan   1:56.19        55.81 
13. Francesca Brady 28/06/06 Wigan   2:01.61      1:00.82 
14. Macey Kelly 16/03/06 Wigan   2:05.07        59.33 
15. Esme Parkinson 30/12/05 Wigan   2:12.48      1:03.80 
  Rhianna Archer 04/04/06 Wigan  DQ T      
      
GIRLS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Jennifer Green 19/07/03 Wigan   1:12.99        35.87 
2. Charlotte Edwards 20/08/03 Wigan   1:24.13        39.09 
3. Lucy Irvine 08/08/03 Wigan   1:26.24     - 
4. April Kelly 04/05/03 Wigan   1:28.23        40.52 
5. Molly O'Grady 02/12/04 Wigan   1:29.16        40.62 
6. Holly Watson 18/07/04 Wigan   1:29.76        43.44 
7. Sophie Vernazza 26/02/03 Wigan   1:30.28        43.07 
8. Aimee Webster 25/10/04 Wigan   1:31.74        43.01 
9. MOLLY Jones 30/09/04 Wigan   1:32.73        43.88 
10. Alisha Flavell 20/07/04 Wigan   1:51.20        55.71 
  Faye Bayman 26/04/04 Wigan  DNC      
 
GIRLS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Charlotte Meakin 04/06/02 Wigan   1:17.47        36.22 
2. SOPHIE LYON 04/10/02 Wigan   1:22.30        38.30 
3. Elica Corteen 18/10/02 Wigan   1:24.98        41.42 
4. Rebecca Booth 14/05/02 Wigan   1:26.22        41.76 
5. Hannah Jones 19/01/02 Wigan   1:30.47        43.27 
  Isabella Parsons 08/07/02 Wigan  DQ T   
         
GIRLS 15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Emily Parsons 03/03/99 Wigan   1:15.66        34.40 
2. Anna Wilson 07/03/00 Wigan   1:18.88        36.07 
3. Leanne Carey 25/06/00 Wigan   1:20.82        39.04 
4. Amy Swindells 04/03/99 Wigan   1:22.56        37.84 
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EVENT 101 Boys/Girls 100m IM             
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Connor Birch 02/12/99 Wigan   1:17.90        35.26 
2. Matthew Holliday 17/08/01 Wigan   1:18.02        36.67 
3. Samuel Briscoe 26/03/03 Wigan   1:18.03        38.85 
4. Steven Newton 14/06/02 Wigan   1:18.38        35.77 
5. Rob Brew 27/09/00 Wigan   1:19.26        36.83 
6. Joe Southern 18/07/02 Wigan   1:20.91        37.80 
7. Benjamin Scott 12/02/01 Wigan   1:21.43        35.73 
8. Jake Partington 31/07/02 Wigan   1:22.93        39.37 
9. Liam Carey 13/06/05 Wigan   1:24.11        37.76 
10. Connor Fletcher 22/10/04 Wigan   1:27.85        42.44 
11. Jacob Scott 26/07/04 Wigan   1:28.61        42.86 
12. Finley Littlefair 02/01/04 Wigan   1:29.81        40.72 
13. Jake Dawber 22/03/05 Wigan   1:31.63        42.52 
14. Riley Dickinson 12/03/06 Wigan   1:36.37        46.74 
15. Jakob Rotheram 28/04/05 Wigan   1:47.04        49.25 
16. Harry Fitzsimons 26/10/05 Wigan   1:52.45        53.96 
17. Joshua Phillips 15/03/06 Wigan   1:54.20        54.18 
18. Daniel Shaw 24/07/06 Wigan   1:55.09        57.42 
19. Charlie Collins 20/02/06 Wigan   1:56.28        52.99 
20. William Littlefair 30/05/06 Wigan   1:57.68        54.78 
21. Joseph Booth 08/07/06 Wigan   2:00.10      1:00.60 
22. William Cullen 05/03/05 Wigan   2:01.36        55.17 
23. Austin Murphy 22/02/04 Wigan   2:01.84      1:01.36 
24. Patrick Achilles 05/01/05 Wigan   2:02.60        56.93 
25. James Newton 03/03/07 Wigan   2:05.55      1:00.12 
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Jennifer Green 19/07/03 Wigan   1:12.99        35.87 
2. Emily Parsons 03/03/99 Wigan   1:15.66        34.40 
3. Charlotte Meakin 04/06/02 Wigan   1:17.47        36.22 
4. Anna Wilson 07/03/00 Wigan   1:18.88        36.07 
5. Leanne Carey 25/06/00 Wigan   1:20.82        39.04 
6. SOPHIE LYON 04/10/02 Wigan   1:22.30        38.30 
7. Amy Swindells 04/03/99 Wigan   1:22.56        37.84 
8. Charlotte Edwards 20/08/03 Wigan   1:24.13        39.09 
9. Elica Corteen 18/10/02 Wigan   1:24.98        41.42 
10. Rebecca Booth 14/05/02 Wigan   1:26.22        41.76 
11. Lucy Irvine 08/08/03 Wigan   1:26.24     - 
12. April Kelly 04/05/03 Wigan   1:28.23        40.52 
13. Molly O'Grady 02/12/04 Wigan   1:29.16        40.62 
14. Holly Watson 18/07/04 Wigan   1:29.76        43.44 
15. Sophie Vernazza 26/02/03 Wigan   1:30.28        43.07 
16. Hannah Jones 19/01/02 Wigan   1:30.47        43.27 
17. Freya Padgett 22/05/05 Wigan   1:31.15        41.60 
18. Aimee Webster 25/10/04 Wigan   1:31.74        43.01 
19. MOLLY Jones 30/09/04 Wigan   1:32.73        43.88 
20. Chloe Shaw 19/03/05 Wigan   1:33.27        43.43 
21. Georgiana Bot 22/05/05 Wigan   1:33.73        44.48 
22. Emily Edwards 06/06/05 Wigan   1:34.09        45.43 
23. Bryony Archer 02/03/05 Wigan   1:35.48        45.14 
24. Lily Lamb-Piercy 26/12/05 Wigan   1:37.82        46.19 
25. Harriet Meakin 16/06/05 Wigan   1:41.38        46.38 
26. Lillie Cummings 30/09/05 Wigan   1:45.29        52.47 
27. Isabel O'Grady 24/03/06 Wigan   1:46.96        48.94 
28. Alisha Flavell 20/07/04 Wigan   1:51.20        55.71 
29. Elizabeth Anglesea 04/03/05 Wigan   1:51.52        54.86 
30. Emily Doxey 05/07/05 Wigan   1:54.93        54.19 
31. Ella Wadsworth 01/06/07 Wigan   1:56.06        58.57 
32. Jenae Quane 12/05/06 Wigan   1:56.19        55.81 
34. Millie Webber 25/11/07 Wigan   2:01.48        58.42 
34. Francesca Brady 28/06/06 Wigan   2:01.61      1:00.82 
35. Macey Kelly 16/03/06 Wigan   2:05.07        59.33 
36. Esme Parkinson 30/12/05 Wigan   2:12.48      1:03.80 
37. Leila MORRIS 03/01/07 Wigan   2:13.04        59.49 
38. Sienna Quane 02/09/08 Wigan   2:20.90      1:06.99 
49. Rose McConnell 05/07/07 Wigan   2:23.42      1:08.48 
  Faye Bayman 26/04/04 Wigan  DNC      
  Rhianna Archer 04/04/06 Wigan  DQ T           
  Isabella Parsons 08/07/02 Wigan  DQ T          
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EVENT 102 Boys 50m Backstroke   
BOYS 08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. James Newton 03/03/07 Wigan   1:00.58 
     
BOYS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Liam Carey 13/06/05 Wigan     36.68     
2. Jake Dawber 22/03/05 Wigan     40.64     
3. Emmerson Aspinall 28/06/05 Wigan     45.71     
4. Riley Dickinson 12/03/06 Wigan     48.28     
5. Jakob Rotheram 28/04/05 Wigan     49.00 
6. Charlie Collins 20/02/06 Wigan     50.08       
7. William Littlefair 30/05/06 Wigan     52.28     
8. Daniel Shaw 24/07/06 Wigan     52.89     
9. Harry Fitzsimons 26/10/05 Wigan     55.01     
10. Patrick Achilles 05/01/05 Wigan     55.55     
11. Joshua Phillips 15/03/06 Wigan     55.75     
12. William Cullen 05/03/05 Wigan     55.79     
13. Joseph Booth 08/07/06 Wigan   1:00.11     
14. Ben Syner 01/10/05 Wigan   1:00.12     
15. Oliver Langton 19/09/06 Wigan   1:00.89 
     
BOYS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Samuel Briscoe 26/03/03 Wigan     36.59     
2. Finley Littlefair 02/01/04 Wigan     43.24     
3. Jacob Scott 26/07/04 Wigan     44.23 
 Austin Murphy 22/02/04 Wigan  DNC 
     
BOYS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Matthew Holliday 17/08/01 Wigan     35.31     
2. Joe Southern 18/07/02 Wigan     37.01     
3. Benjamin Scott 12/02/01 Wigan     38.44     
4. Jake Partington 31/07/02 Wigan     40.98     
5. Ben Trill 26/04/02 Wigan     42.94     
  Steven Newton 14/06/02 Wigan  DQ T   
        
BOYS 15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Connor Birch 02/12/99 Wigan     38.32     
2. Rob Brew 27/09/00 Wigan     39.28 
     
BOYS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Richard Padgett 14/07/75 Wigan     31.37     
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EVENT 102 Girls 50m Backstroke      
GIRLS 08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Ella Wadsworth 01/06/07 Wigan     54.29     
2. Leila MORRIS 03/01/07 Wigan     55.55     
3. Sienna Quane 02/09/08 Wigan     56.47     
4. Millie Webber 25/11/07 Wigan     58.09     
5. Rose McConnell 05/07/07 Wigan   1:05.17 
     
GIRLS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Georgiana Bot 22/05/05 Wigan     39.74     
2. Freya Padgett 22/05/05 Wigan     42.41     
3. Chloe Shaw 19/03/05 Wigan     43.28     
4. Emily Edwards 06/06/05 Wigan     44.08     
5. Rhianna Archer 04/04/06 Wigan     45.27     
6. Bryony Archer 02/03/05 Wigan     46.48     
7. Lily Lamb-Piercy 26/12/05 Wigan     46.50     
8. Harriet Meakin 16/06/05 Wigan     47.43     
9. Lillie Cummings 30/09/05 Wigan     49.62     
10. Elizabeth Anglesea 04/03/05 Wigan     51.32     
11. Francesca Brady 28/06/06 Wigan     53.62     
12. Jenae Quane 12/05/06 Wigan     53.66     
13. Emily Doxey 05/07/05 Wigan     54.89     
14. Isabel O'Grady 24/03/06 Wigan     54.97     
15. Macey Kelly 16/03/06 Wigan   1:00.52     
16. Esme Parkinson 30/12/05 Wigan   1:00.86 
     
GIRLS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Jennifer Green 19/07/03 Wigan     36.19     
2. Charlotte Edwards 20/08/03 Wigan     36.93     
3. Faye Bayman 26/04/04 Wigan     37.98     
4. Molly O'Grady 02/12/04 Wigan     40.46     
5. April Kelly 04/05/03 Wigan     41.25     
6. Lucy Irvine 08/08/03 Wigan     41.54     
7. MOLLY Jones 30/09/04 Wigan     42.76     
8. Sophie Vernazza 26/02/03 Wigan     42.77     
9. Aimee Webster 25/10/04 Wigan     42.85     
10. Holly Watson 18/07/04 Wigan     43.42     
11. Alisha Flavell 20/07/04 Wigan     52.36 
     
GIRLS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Charlotte Meakin 04/06/02 Wigan     36.41     
2. Isabella Parsons 08/07/02 Wigan     37.76     
3. SOPHIE LYON 04/10/02 Wigan     39.78     
4. Rebecca Booth 14/05/02 Wigan     40.57     
5. Elica Corteen 18/10/02 Wigan     40.73     
6. Hannah Jones 19/01/02 Wigan     41.34 
     
GIRLS 15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Anna Wilson 07/03/00 Wigan     35.03     
2. Emily Parsons 03/03/99 Wigan     36.13     
3. Amy Swindells 04/03/99 Wigan     41.31 
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EVENT 102 Boys/Girls 50m Backstroke        

BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Richard Padgett 14/07/75 Wigan     31.37     
2. Matthew Holliday 17/08/01 Wigan     35.31     
3. Samuel Briscoe 26/03/03 Wigan     36.59     
4. Liam Carey 13/06/05 Wigan     36.68     
5. Joe Southern 18/07/02 Wigan     37.01     
6. Connor Birch 02/12/99 Wigan     38.32     
7. Benjamin Scott 12/02/01 Wigan     38.44     
8. Rob Brew 27/09/00 Wigan     39.28     
9. Jake Dawber 22/03/05 Wigan     40.64     
10. Jake Partington 31/07/02 Wigan     40.98     
11. Ben Trill 26/04/02 Wigan     42.94     
12. Finley Littlefair 02/01/04 Wigan     43.24     
13. Jacob Scott 26/07/04 Wigan     44.23     
14. Emmerson Aspinall 28/06/05 Wigan     45.71     
15. Riley Dickinson 12/03/06 Wigan     48.28     
16. Jakob Rotheram 28/04/05 Wigan     49.00 
17. Charlie Collins 20/02/06 Wigan     50.08     
18. William Littlefair 30/05/06 Wigan     52.28     
19. Daniel Shaw 24/07/06 Wigan     52.89     
20. Harry Fitzsimons 26/10/05 Wigan     55.01     
21. Patrick Achilles 05/01/05 Wigan     55.55     
22. Joshua Phillips 15/03/06 Wigan     55.75     
23. William Cullen 05/03/05 Wigan     55.79     
24. Joseph Booth 08/07/06 Wigan   1:00.11     
25. Ben Syner 01/10/05 Wigan   1:00.12     
26. James Newton 03/03/07 Wigan   1:00.58     
27. Oliver Langton 19/09/06 Wigan   1:00.89     
  Austin Murphy 22/02/04 Wigan  DNC     
  Steven Newton 14/06/02 Wigan  DQ T 
 
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Anna Wilson 07/03/00 Wigan     35.03     
2. Emily Parsons 03/03/99 Wigan     36.13     
3. Jennifer Green 19/07/03 Wigan     36.19     
4. Charlotte Meakin 04/06/02 Wigan     36.41     
5. Charlotte Edwards 20/08/03 Wigan     36.93     
6. Isabella Parsons 08/07/02 Wigan     37.76     
7. Faye Bayman 26/04/04 Wigan     37.98     
8. Georgiana Bot 22/05/05 Wigan     39.74     
9. SOPHIE LYON 04/10/02 Wigan     39.78     
10. Molly O'Grady 02/12/04 Wigan     40.46     
11. Rebecca Booth 14/05/02 Wigan     40.57     
12. Elica Corteen 18/10/02 Wigan     40.73     
13. April Kelly 04/05/03 Wigan     41.25     
14. Amy Swindells 04/03/99 Wigan     41.31     
15. Hannah Jones 19/01/02 Wigan     41.34     
16. Lucy Irvine 08/08/03 Wigan     41.54     
17. Freya Padgett 22/05/05 Wigan     42.41     
18. MOLLY Jones 30/09/04 Wigan     42.76     
19. Sophie Vernazza 26/02/03 Wigan     42.77     
20. Aimee Webster 25/10/04 Wigan     42.85     
21. Chloe Shaw 19/03/05 Wigan     43.28     
22. Holly Watson 18/07/04 Wigan     43.42     
23. Emily Edwards 06/06/05 Wigan     44.08     
24. Rhianna Archer 04/04/06 Wigan     45.27     
25. Bryony Archer 02/03/05 Wigan     46.48     
26. Lily Lamb-Piercy 26/12/05 Wigan     46.50     
27. Harriet Meakin 16/06/05 Wigan     47.43     
28. Lillie Cummings 30/09/05 Wigan     49.62         
29. Elizabeth Anglesea 04/03/05 Wigan     51.32     
30. Alisha Flavell 20/07/04 Wigan     52.36     
31. Francesca Brady 28/06/06 Wigan     53.62     
32. Jenae Quane 12/05/06 Wigan     53.66     
33. Ella Wadsworth 01/06/07 Wigan     54.29     
34. Emily Doxey 05/07/05 Wigan     54.89     
36. Isabel O'Grady 24/03/06 Wigan     54.97     
37. Leila MORRIS 03/01/07 Wigan     55.55     
38. Sienna Quane 02/09/08 Wigan     56.47     
39. Millie Webber 25/11/07 Wigan     58.09     
40. Macey Kelly 16/03/06 Wigan   1:00.52     
41. Esme Parkinson 30/12/05 Wigan   1:00.86     
42. Rose McConnell 05/07/07 Wigan   1:05.17     
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EVENT 103 Boys 50m Breaststroke    
BOYS 08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. James Newton 03/03/07 Wigan   1:13.62     
BOYS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Liam Carey 13/06/05 Wigan     48.39     
2. Jake Dawber 22/03/05 Wigan     49.87     
3. Riley Dickinson 12/03/06 Wigan     51.75     
4. Emmerson Aspinall 28/06/05 Wigan     55.11 
5. Charlie Collins 20/02/06 Wigan     57.01     
6. Jakob Rotheram 28/04/05 Wigan     58.24     
7. Joshua Phillips 15/03/06 Wigan     58.87     
8. Daniel Shaw 24/07/06 Wigan     59.12     
9. Harry Fitzsimons 26/10/05 Wigan     59.62     
10. William Littlefair 30/05/06 Wigan   1:01.24     
11. Patrick Achilles 05/01/05 Wigan   1:02.43     
12. Joseph Booth 08/07/06 Wigan   1:04.58     
13. William Cullen 05/03/05 Wigan   1:06.48     
14. Ben Syner 01/10/05 Wigan   1:09.36     
15. Leyton Cringle 29/08/06 Wigan   1:10.77 
     
BOYS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Samuel Briscoe 26/03/03 Wigan     38.84     
2. Connor Fletcher 22/10/04 Wigan     46.76     
3. Jacob Scott 26/07/04 Wigan     48.68     
4. Finley Littlefair 02/01/04 Wigan     49.26 
5. Austin Murphy 22/02/04 Wigan   1:03.87 
     
BOYS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Benjamin Scott 12/02/01 Wigan     41.32     
2. Joe Southern 18/07/02 Wigan     44.42     
3. Matthew Holliday 17/08/01 Wigan     44.96     
4. Ben Trill 26/04/02 Wigan     46.41     
5. Steven Newton 14/06/02 Wigan     46.65     
6. Jake Partington 31/07/02 Wigan     47.35 
     
BOYS 15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Rob Brew 27/09/00 Wigan     42.20     
2. Connor Birch 02/12/99 Wigan     43.03         
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EVENT 103 Girls 50m Breaststroke        
GIRLS 08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Ella Wadsworth 01/06/07 Wigan     59.09     
2. Millie Webber 25/11/07 Wigan   1:03.57     
3. Sienna Quane 02/09/08 Wigan   1:13.01     
4. Leila MORRIS 03/01/07 Wigan   1:15.77     
5. Rose McConnell 05/07/07 Wigan   1:16.48     
6. Thea Littlefair 04/01/08 Wigan   1:20.27     
GIRLS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Freya Padgett 22/05/05 Wigan     49.56     
2. Chloe Shaw 19/03/05 Wigan     49.79     
3. Georgiana Bot 22/05/05 Wigan     50.36     
4. Rhianna Archer 04/04/06 Wigan     50.58     
5. Emily Edwards 06/06/05 Wigan     50.77     
6. Bryony Archer 02/03/05 Wigan     50.89     
7. Lily Lamb-Piercy 26/12/05 Wigan     56.08     
8. Lillie Cummings 30/09/05 Wigan     56.28     
9. Harriet Meakin 16/06/05 Wigan     56.85       
10. Jenae Quane 12/05/06 Wigan     59.04     
11. Elizabeth Anglesea 04/03/05 Wigan     59.10     
12. Olivia Duncan 17/01/06 Wigan     59.93     
13. Emily Doxey 05/07/05 Wigan   1:00.21     
14. Isabel O'Grady 24/03/06 Wigan   1:02.65     
15. Francesca Brady 28/06/06 Wigan   1:02.92     
16. Esme Parkinson 30/12/05 Wigan   1:06.37     
17. Macey Kelly 16/03/06 Wigan   1:08.39 
     
GIRLS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Jennifer Green 19/07/03 Wigan     36.38     
2. Faye Bayman 26/04/04 Wigan     42.57     
3. Charlotte Edwards 20/08/03 Wigan     43.45     
4. Holly Watson 18/07/04 Wigan     45.55     
5. Lucy Irvine 08/08/03 Wigan     46.35     
6. April Kelly 04/05/03 Wigan     50.55     
7. Aimee Webster 25/10/04 Wigan     50.57     
8. MOLLY Jones 30/09/04 Wigan     50.70     
9. Molly O'Grady 02/12/04 Wigan     51.42     
10. Alisha Flavell 20/07/04 Wigan     51.86     
11. Grace Livesey 12/02/03 Wigan     52.06     
12. Sophie Hickey 29/04/03 Wigan     56.19 
     
GIRLS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Charlotte Meakin 04/06/02 Wigan     40.20     
2. Hannah Jones 19/01/02 Wigan     44.64     
3. Rebecca Booth 14/05/02 Wigan     44.65     
4. SOPHIE LYON 04/10/02 Wigan     45.51     
5. Elica Corteen 18/10/02 Wigan     48.10 
     
GIRLS 15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Anna Wilson 07/03/00 Wigan     42.33     
2. Amy Swindells 04/03/99 Wigan     43.90 
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EVENT 103 Boys/Girls 50m Breaststroke        
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Jennifer Green 19/07/03 Wigan     36.38     
2. Charlotte Meakin 04/06/02 Wigan     40.20     
3. Anna Wilson 07/03/00 Wigan     42.33     
4. Faye Bayman 26/04/04 Wigan     42.57     
5. Charlotte Edwards 20/08/03 Wigan     43.45     
6. Amy Swindells 04/03/99 Wigan     43.90     
7. Hannah Jones 19/01/02 Wigan     44.64     
8. Rebecca Booth 14/05/02 Wigan     44.65     
9. SOPHIE LYON 04/10/02 Wigan     45.51     
10. Holly Watson 18/07/04 Wigan     45.55     
11. Lucy Irvine 08/08/03 Wigan     46.35     
12. Elica Corteen 18/10/02 Wigan     48.10     
13. Freya Padgett 22/05/05 Wigan     49.56     
14. Chloe Shaw 19/03/05 Wigan     49.79     
15. Georgiana Bot 22/05/05 Wigan     50.36     
16. April Kelly 04/05/03 Wigan     50.55     
17. Aimee Webster 25/10/04 Wigan     50.57     
18. Rhianna Archer 04/04/06 Wigan     50.58     
19. MOLLY Jones 30/09/04 Wigan     50.70     
20. Emily Edwards 06/06/05 Wigan     50.77     
21. Bryony Archer 02/03/05 Wigan     50.89     
22. Molly O'Grady 02/12/04 Wigan     51.42     
23. Alisha Flavell 20/07/04 Wigan     51.86     
24. Grace Livesey 12/02/03 Wigan     52.06     
25. Lily Lamb-Piercy 26/12/05 Wigan     56.08     
26. Sophie Hickey 29/04/03 Wigan     56.19     
27. Lillie Cummings 30/09/05 Wigan     56.28     
28. Harriet Meakin 16/06/05 Wigan     56.85        
29. Jenae Quane 12/05/06 Wigan     59.04     
30. Ella Wadsworth 01/06/07 Wigan     59.09     
31. Elizabeth Anglesea 04/03/05 Wigan     59.10     
32. Olivia Duncan 17/01/06 Wigan     59.93     
33. Emily Doxey 05/07/05 Wigan   1:00.21     
34. Isabel O'Grady 24/03/06 Wigan   1:02.65     
35. Francesca Brady 28/06/06 Wigan   1:02.92     
36. Millie Webber 25/11/07 Wigan   1:03.57     
37. Esme Parkinson 30/12/05 Wigan   1:06.37     
38. Macey Kelly 16/03/06 Wigan   1:08.39     
39. Sienna Quane 02/09/08 Wigan   1:13.01     
40. Leila MORRIS 03/01/07 Wigan   1:15.77     
41. Rose McConnell 05/07/07 Wigan   1:16.48     
42. Thea Littlefair 04/01/08 Wigan   1:20.27 
 
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Samuel Briscoe 26/03/03 Wigan     38.84     
2. Benjamin Scott 12/02/01 Wigan     41.32     
3. Rob Brew 27/09/00 Wigan     42.20     
4. Connor Birch 02/12/99 Wigan     43.03     
5. Joe Southern 18/07/02 Wigan     44.42     
6. Matthew Holliday 17/08/01 Wigan     44.96     
7. Ben Trill 26/04/02 Wigan     46.41     
8. Steven Newton 14/06/02 Wigan     46.65     
9. Connor Fletcher 22/10/04 Wigan     46.76     
10. Jake Partington 31/07/02 Wigan     47.35     
11. Liam Carey 13/06/05 Wigan     48.39     
12. Jacob Scott 26/07/04 Wigan     48.68     
13. Finley Littlefair 02/01/04 Wigan     49.26     
14. Jake Dawber 22/03/05 Wigan     49.87     
15. Riley Dickinson 12/03/06 Wigan     51.75     
16. Emmerson Aspinall 28/06/05 Wigan     55.11 
17. Charlie Collins 20/02/06 Wigan     57.01     
18. Jakob Rotheram 28/04/05 Wigan     58.24     
19. Joshua Phillips 15/03/06 Wigan     58.87     
20. Daniel Shaw 24/07/06 Wigan     59.12     
21. Harry Fitzsimons 26/10/05 Wigan     59.62     
22. William Littlefair 30/05/06 Wigan   1:01.24     
23. Patrick Achilles 05/01/05 Wigan   1:02.43     
24. Austin Murphy 22/02/04 Wigan   1:03.87     
25. Joseph Booth 08/07/06 Wigan   1:04.58     
26. William Cullen 05/03/05 Wigan   1:06.48     
27. Ben Syner 01/10/05 Wigan   1:09.36     
28. Leyton Cringle 29/08/06 Wigan   1:10.77     
29. James Newton 03/03/07 Wigan   1:13.62 
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EVENT 104 Boys Open 50m Butterfly       
BOYS 08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. James Newton 03/03/07 Wigan   1:05.54 
     
BOYS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Liam Carey 13/06/05 Wigan     38.60     
2. Jake Dawber 22/03/05 Wigan     44.77     
3. Riley Dickinson 12/03/06 Wigan     45.99     
4. Harry Fitzsimons 26/10/05 Wigan     57.97 
5. Charlie Collins 20/02/06 Wigan   1:01.70     
6. Joshua Phillips 15/03/06 Wigan   1:01.82     
7. William Cullen 05/03/05 Wigan   1:02.10     
8. Emmerson Aspinall 28/06/05 Wigan   1:03.54     
9. William Littlefair 30/05/06 Wigan   1:12.69     
  Joseph Booth 08/07/06 Wigan  DQ SA          
  Patrick Achilles 05/01/05 Wigan  DQ SA          
  Daniel Shaw 24/07/06 Wigan  DQ SL  
        
BOYS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Samuel Briscoe 26/03/03 Wigan     37.82     
2. Connor Fletcher 22/10/04 Wigan     41.08     
3. Jacob Scott 26/07/04 Wigan     42.02     
4. Finley Littlefair 02/01/04 Wigan     42.52 
 Austin Murphy 22/02/04 Wigan  DQ SA         
     
BOYS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Matthew Holliday 17/08/01 Wigan     32.83     
2. Benjamin Scott 12/02/01 Wigan     35.13     
3. Steven Newton 14/06/02 Wigan     35.41     
4. Joe Southern 18/07/02 Wigan     35.92     
5. Jake Partington 31/07/02 Wigan     36.43 
     
BOYS 15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Rob Brew 27/09/00 Wigan     33.46     
2. Connor Birch 02/12/99 Wigan     35.55 
     
BOYS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Richard Atkinson 02/09/89 Wigan     31.01     
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EVENT 104 Girls Open 50m Butterfly             
GIRLS 08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Ella Wadsworth 01/06/07 Wigan   1:06.42     
2. Millie Webber 25/11/07 Wigan   1:08.52     
3. Leila MORRIS 03/01/07 Wigan   1:15.78     
4. Rose McConnell 05/07/07 Wigan   1:24.38     
  Sienna Quane 02/09/08 Wigan  DNC 
     
GIRLS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Chloe Shaw 19/03/05 Wigan     43.19     
2. Lily Lamb-Piercy 26/12/05 Wigan     43.29     
3. Bryony Archer 02/03/05 Wigan     44.67     
4. Freya Padgett 22/05/05 Wigan     45.01     
5. Rhianna Archer 04/04/06 Wigan     47.61     
6. Emily Edwards 06/06/05 Wigan     48.29     
7. Georgiana Bot 22/05/05 Wigan     49.40     
8. Lillie Cummings 30/09/05 Wigan     51.00     
9. Harriet Meakin 16/06/05 Wigan     51.84     
10. Isabel O'Grady 24/03/06 Wigan     53.61     
11. Emily Doxey 05/07/05 Wigan     58.00         
12. Elizabeth Anglesea 04/03/05 Wigan   1:02.38     
13. Macey Kelly 16/03/06 Wigan   1:03.99     
14. Jenae Quane 12/05/06 Wigan   1:04.52     
15. Francesca Brady 28/06/06 Wigan   1:09.78     
  Esme Parkinson 30/12/05 Wigan  DNC 
     
GIRLS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Jennifer Green 19/07/03 Wigan     33.65     
2. Faye Bayman 26/04/04 Wigan     37.38     
3. Lucy Irvine 08/08/03 Wigan     37.78     
4. April Kelly 04/05/03 Wigan     41.01     
5. Charlotte Edwards 20/08/03 Wigan     41.60     
6. Molly O'Grady 02/12/04 Wigan     43.50     
7. Aimee Webster 25/10/04 Wigan     46.61     
8. Sophie Vernazza 26/02/03 Wigan     47.02     
9. Holly Watson 18/07/04 Wigan     47.14     
10. MOLLY Jones 30/09/04 Wigan     47.44     
11. Alisha Flavell 20/07/04 Wigan   1:03.94 
     
GIRLS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. SOPHIE LYON 04/10/02 Wigan     36.42     
2. Charlotte Meakin 04/06/02 Wigan     37.24     
3. Isabella Parsons 08/07/02 Wigan     37.60     
4. Rebecca Booth 14/05/02 Wigan     39.91     
5. Hannah Jones 19/01/02 Wigan     44.06 
     
GIRLS 15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Emily Parsons 03/03/99 Wigan     33.66     
2. Anna Wilson 07/03/00 Wigan     34.58     
3. Leanne Carey 25/06/00 Wigan     35.58     
4. Amy Swindells 04/03/99 Wigan     36.94 
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EVENT 104 Boys/Girls Open 50m Butterfly           
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Richard Atkinson 02/09/89 Wigan     31.01     
2. Matthew Holliday 17/08/01 Wigan     32.83     
3. Rob Brew 27/09/00 Wigan     33.46     
4. Benjamin Scott 12/02/01 Wigan     35.13     
5. Steven Newton 14/06/02 Wigan     35.41     
6. Connor Birch 02/12/99 Wigan     35.55     
7. Joe Southern 18/07/02 Wigan     35.92     
8. Jake Partington 31/07/02 Wigan     36.43     
9. Samuel Briscoe 26/03/03 Wigan     37.82     
10. Liam Carey 13/06/05 Wigan     38.60     
11. Connor Fletcher 22/10/04 Wigan     41.08     
12. Jacob Scott 26/07/04 Wigan     42.02     
13. Finley Littlefair 02/01/04 Wigan     42.52     
14. Jake Dawber 22/03/05 Wigan     44.77     
15. Riley Dickinson 12/03/06 Wigan     45.99     
16. Harry Fitzsimons 26/10/05 Wigan     57.97 
17. Charlie Collins 20/02/06 Wigan   1:01.70      
18. Joshua Phillips 15/03/06 Wigan   1:01.82     
19. William Cullen 05/03/05 Wigan   1:02.10     
20. Emmerson Aspinall 28/06/05 Wigan   1:03.54     
21. James Newton 03/03/07 Wigan   1:05.54     
22. William Littlefair 30/05/06 Wigan   1:12.69     
  Austin Murphy 22/02/04 Wigan  DQ SA          
  Joseph Booth 08/07/06 Wigan  DQ SA          
  Patrick Achilles 05/01/05 Wigan  DQ SA    
 Daniel Shaw 24/07/06 Wigan  DQ SL   
  
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Jennifer Green 19/07/03 Wigan     33.65     
2. Emily Parsons 03/03/99 Wigan     33.66     
3. Anna Wilson 07/03/00 Wigan     34.58     
4. Leanne Carey 25/06/00 Wigan     35.58     
5. SOPHIE LYON 04/10/02 Wigan     36.42     
6. Amy Swindells 04/03/99 Wigan     36.94     
7. Charlotte Meakin 04/06/02 Wigan     37.24     
8. Faye Bayman 26/04/04 Wigan     37.38     
9. Isabella Parsons 08/07/02 Wigan     37.60     
10. Lucy Irvine 08/08/03 Wigan     37.78     
11. Rebecca Booth 14/05/02 Wigan     39.91     
12. April Kelly 04/05/03 Wigan     41.01     
13. Charlotte Edwards 20/08/03 Wigan     41.60     
14. Chloe Shaw 19/03/05 Wigan     43.19     
15. Lily Lamb-Piercy 26/12/05 Wigan     43.29     
16. Molly O'Grady 02/12/04 Wigan     43.50     
17. Hannah Jones 19/01/02 Wigan     44.06     
18. Bryony Archer 02/03/05 Wigan     44.67     
19. Freya Padgett 22/05/05 Wigan     45.01     
20. Aimee Webster 25/10/04 Wigan     46.61     
21. Sophie Vernazza 26/02/03 Wigan     47.02     
22. Holly Watson 18/07/04 Wigan     47.14     
23. MOLLY Jones 30/09/04 Wigan     47.44     
24. Rhianna Archer 04/04/06 Wigan     47.61     
25. Emily Edwards 06/06/05 Wigan     48.29     
26. Georgiana Bot 22/05/05 Wigan     49.40     
27. Lillie Cummings 30/09/05 Wigan     51.00     
28. Harriet Meakin 16/06/05 Wigan     51.84     
29. Isabel O'Grady 24/03/06 Wigan     53.61     
30. Emily Doxey 05/07/05 Wigan     58.00        
31. Elizabeth Anglesea 04/03/05 Wigan   1:02.38     
32. Alisha Flavell 20/07/04 Wigan   1:03.94     
33. Macey Kelly 16/03/06 Wigan   1:03.99     
34. Jenae Quane 12/05/06 Wigan   1:04.52     
35. Ella Wadsworth 01/06/07 Wigan   1:06.42     
36. Millie Webber 25/11/07 Wigan   1:08.52     
37. Francesca Brady 28/06/06 Wigan   1:09.78     
38. Leila MORRIS 03/01/07 Wigan   1:15.78     
40. Rose McConnell 05/07/07 Wigan   1:24.38     
  Esme Parkinson 30/12/05 Wigan  DNC     
  Sienna Quane 02/09/08 Wigan  DNC 
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EVENT 105 Boys Open 50m Freestyle       
BOYS 08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. James Newton 03/03/07 Wigan     50.14     
BOYS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Liam Carey 13/06/05 Wigan     33.55     
2. Jake Dawber 22/03/05 Wigan     34.55     
3. Emmerson Aspinall 28/06/05 Wigan     38.00     
4. Riley Dickinson 12/03/06 Wigan     38.65     
5. Jakob Rotheram 28/04/05 Wigan     43.95     
6. Harry Fitzsimons 26/10/05 Wigan     44.62     
7. Patrick Achilles 05/01/05 Wigan     44.82     
8. William Cullen 05/03/05 Wigan     48.19 
9. Charlie Collins 20/02/06 Wigan     49.11     
10. Daniel Shaw 24/07/06 Wigan     49.91     
11. Joshua Phillips 15/03/06 Wigan     50.57     
12. Joseph Booth 08/07/06 Wigan     53.58     
13. William Littlefair 30/05/06 Wigan     53.67     
14. Ben Syner 01/10/05 Wigan     53.87     
15. Oliver Langton 19/09/06 Wigan   1:01.05     
16. Leyton Cringle 29/08/06 Wigan   1:03.73 
     
BOYS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Samuel Briscoe 26/03/03 Wigan     31.29     
2. Connor Fletcher 22/10/04 Wigan     35.71     
3. Jacob Scott 26/07/04 Wigan     35.85     
4. Finley Littlefair 02/01/04 Wigan     39.88 
5. Austin Murphy 22/02/04 Wigan     47.89 
     
BOYS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Matthew Holliday 17/08/01 Wigan     30.28     
2. Steven Newton 14/06/02 Wigan     31.79     
3. Benjamin Scott 12/02/01 Wigan     32.32     
4. Jake Partington 31/07/02 Wigan     32.67     
5. Joe Southern 18/07/02 Wigan     32.69     
6. Ben Trill 26/04/02 Wigan     36.34 
     
BOYS 15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Rob Brew 27/09/00 Wigan     28.25     
2. Connor Birch 02/12/99 Wigan     31.04 
     
BOYS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Richard Padgett 14/07/75 Wigan     28.08         
  Richard Atkinson 02/09/89 Wigan  DNC 
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EVENT 105 Girls Open 50m Freestyle         
GIRLS 08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Ella Wadsworth 01/06/07 Wigan     50.26     
2. Millie Webber 25/11/07 Wigan     52.50     
3. Leila MORRIS 03/01/07 Wigan     55.25     
4. Sienna Quane 02/09/08 Wigan   1:00.04     
5. Rose McConnell 05/07/07 Wigan   1:00.15     
6. Thea Littlefair 04/01/08 Wigan   1:31.13 
     
GIRLS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Georgiana Bot 22/05/05 Wigan     36.19     
2. Chloe Shaw 19/03/05 Wigan     36.51     
3. Bryony Archer 02/03/05 Wigan     38.06     
4. Lily Lamb-Piercy 26/12/05 Wigan     38.86     
5. Emily Edwards 06/06/05 Wigan     39.55     
6. Freya Padgett 22/05/05 Wigan     40.69     
7. Harriet Meakin 16/06/05 Wigan     41.47     
8. Lillie Cummings 30/09/05 Wigan     41.49     
9. Elizabeth Anglesea 04/03/05 Wigan     43.20     
10. Isabel O'Grady 24/03/06 Wigan     43.47     
11. Jenae Quane 12/05/06 Wigan     48.67       
12. Emily Doxey 05/07/05 Wigan     50.08     
13. Francesca Brady 28/06/06 Wigan     50.34     
14. Olivia Duncan 17/01/06 Wigan     57.06     
15. Macey Kelly 16/03/06 Wigan     57.63     
16. Esme Parkinson 30/12/05 Wigan   1:00.31     
  Rhianna Archer 04/04/06 Wigan  DNC 
     
GIRLS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Jennifer Green 19/07/03 Wigan     30.74     
2. Faye Bayman 26/04/04 Wigan     33.18     
3. Charlotte Edwards 20/08/03 Wigan     33.74     
4. April Kelly 04/05/03 Wigan     34.42     
5. MOLLY Jones 30/09/04 Wigan     35.08     
6. Lucy Irvine 08/08/03 Wigan     36.22     
7. Molly O'Grady 02/12/04 Wigan     36.33     
8. Sophie Vernazza 26/02/03 Wigan     36.84     
9. Aimee Webster 25/10/04 Wigan     38.49     
10. Holly Watson 18/07/04 Wigan     39.53     
11. Grace Livesey 12/02/03 Wigan     43.76     
12. Alisha Flavell 20/07/04 Wigan     47.43     
13. Sophie Hickey 29/04/03 Wigan     51.29     
GIRLS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Charlotte Meakin 04/06/02 Wigan     31.42     
2. Isabella Parsons 08/07/02 Wigan     32.86     
3. SOPHIE LYON 04/10/02 Wigan     33.00     
4. Hannah Jones 19/01/02 Wigan     34.18     
5. Elica Corteen 18/10/02 Wigan     35.16     
6. Rebecca Booth 14/05/02 Wigan     36.92     
GIRLS 15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Emily Parsons 03/03/99 Wigan     30.00     
2. Anna Wilson 07/03/00 Wigan     30.98     
3. Amy Swindells 04/03/99 Wigan     32.51     
4. Leanne Carey 25/06/00 Wigan     33.14 
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EVENT 105 Boys/Girls Open 50m Freestyle           
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Richard Padgett 14/07/75 Wigan     28.08     
2. Rob Brew 27/09/00 Wigan     28.25     
3. Matthew Holliday 17/08/01 Wigan     30.28     
4. Connor Birch 02/12/99 Wigan     31.04     
5. Samuel Briscoe 26/03/03 Wigan     31.29     
6. Steven Newton 14/06/02 Wigan     31.79     
7. Benjamin Scott 12/02/01 Wigan     32.32     
8. Jake Partington 31/07/02 Wigan     32.67     
9. Joe Southern 18/07/02 Wigan     32.69     
10. Liam Carey 13/06/05 Wigan     33.55     
11. Jake Dawber 22/03/05 Wigan     34.55     
12. Connor Fletcher 22/10/04 Wigan     35.71     
13. Jacob Scott 26/07/04 Wigan     35.85     
14. Ben Trill 26/04/02 Wigan     36.34     
15. Emmerson Aspinall 28/06/05 Wigan     38.00     
16. Riley Dickinson 12/03/06 Wigan     38.65     
17. Finley Littlefair 02/01/04 Wigan     39.88     
18. Jakob Rotheram 28/04/05 Wigan     43.95     
19. Harry Fitzsimons 26/10/05 Wigan     44.62     
20. Patrick Achilles 05/01/05 Wigan     44.82     
21. Austin Murphy 22/02/04 Wigan     47.89     
22. William Cullen 05/03/05 Wigan     48.19 
23. Charlie Collins 20/02/06 Wigan     49.11      
24. Daniel Shaw 24/07/06 Wigan     49.91     
25. James Newton 03/03/07 Wigan     50.14     
26. Joshua Phillips 15/03/06 Wigan     50.57     
27. Joseph Booth 08/07/06 Wigan     53.58     
28. William Littlefair 30/05/06 Wigan     53.67     
29. Ben Syner 01/10/05 Wigan     53.87     
30. Oliver Langton 19/09/06 Wigan   1:01.05     
31. Leyton Cringle 29/08/06 Wigan   1:03.73     
  Richard Atkinson 02/09/89 Wigan  DNC 
 
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Emily Parsons 03/03/99 Wigan     30.00     
2. Jennifer Green 19/07/03 Wigan     30.74     
3. Anna Wilson 07/03/00 Wigan     30.98     
4. Charlotte Meakin 04/06/02 Wigan     31.42     
5. Amy Swindells 04/03/99 Wigan     32.51     
6. Isabella Parsons 08/07/02 Wigan     32.86     
7. SOPHIE LYON 04/10/02 Wigan     33.00     
8. Leanne Carey 25/06/00 Wigan     33.14     
9. Faye Bayman 26/04/04 Wigan     33.18     
10. Charlotte Edwards 20/08/03 Wigan     33.74     
11. Hannah Jones 19/01/02 Wigan     34.18     
12. April Kelly 04/05/03 Wigan     34.42     
13. MOLLY Jones 30/09/04 Wigan     35.08     
14. Elica Corteen 18/10/02 Wigan     35.16     
15. Georgiana Bot 22/05/05 Wigan     36.19     
16. Lucy Irvine 08/08/03 Wigan     36.22     
17. Molly O'Grady 02/12/04 Wigan     36.33     
18. Chloe Shaw 19/03/05 Wigan     36.51     
19. Sophie Vernazza 26/02/03 Wigan     36.84     
20. Rebecca Booth 14/05/02 Wigan     36.92     
21. Bryony Archer 02/03/05 Wigan     38.06     
22. Aimee Webster 25/10/04 Wigan     38.49     
23. Lily Lamb-Piercy 26/12/05 Wigan     38.86     
24. Holly Watson 18/07/04 Wigan     39.53     
25. Emily Edwards 06/06/05 Wigan     39.55     
26. Freya Padgett 22/05/05 Wigan     40.69     
27. Harriet Meakin 16/06/05 Wigan     41.47     
28. Lillie Cummings 30/09/05 Wigan     41.49     
29. Elizabeth Anglesea 04/03/05 Wigan     43.20     
30. Isabel O'Grady 24/03/06 Wigan     43.47     
31. Grace Livesey 12/02/03 Wigan     43.76     
32. Alisha Flavell 20/07/04 Wigan     47.43     
33. Jenae Quane 12/05/06 Wigan     48.67        
34. Emily Doxey 05/07/05 Wigan     50.08     
35. Ella Wadsworth 01/06/07 Wigan     50.26     
36. Francesca Brady 28/06/06 Wigan     50.34     
37. Sophie Hickey 29/04/03 Wigan     51.29     
38. Millie Webber 25/11/07 Wigan     52.50     
39. Leila MORRIS 03/01/07 Wigan     55.25     
40. Olivia Duncan 17/01/06 Wigan     57.06     
41. Macey Kelly 16/03/06 Wigan     57.63     
42. Sienna Quane 02/09/08 Wigan   1:00.04     
43. Rose McConnell 05/07/07 Wigan   1:00.15     
44. Esme Parkinson 30/12/05 Wigan   1:00.31     
45. Thea Littlefair 04/01/08 Wigan   1:31.13     
  Rhianna Archer 04/04/06 Wigan  DNC     
 


